

**UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BEFORE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION**

COMMISSIONERS: Timothy J. Muris, Chairman
Mozelle W. Thompson
Orson Swindle
Thomas B. Leary
Pamela Jones Harbour

In the Matter of

Page 84: in line 2, insert “high-cost” after “technologies for”, and remove “high-cost” in line 4.

Page 85, line 22: “CX2058 at 224-25” should read “CX2058 at 371-72”.

Page 86, line 8: “RX0488A at 1” should read “RX0663 at 2”.

Page 88, fn. 77: “CX0855” should read “RX0855”.

Respectfully submitted,

Geoffrey D. Oliver
Patrick J. Roach
Robert P. Davis
Lisa D. Rosenthal

Bureau of Competition
Federal Trade Commission
Washington, D.C. 20008
(202) 326-2275
Counsel for the Complainant

July 26, 2004